
Delhi - Lohian Khas Special/04411XX - Exp - NR 
DLI/Old Delhi Junction to LNK/Lohian Khas Junction 

7h 10m - 389 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 23:50 0 1 0 72 219 NR
2 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 0 2 198 38 273 NR
3 UBC Ambala City 02:52 02:54 2m 0 2 206 87 272 NR
4 RPJ Rajpura Junction 03:08 03:10 2m 0 2 226 102 269 NR
5 SIR Sirhind Junction 03:25 03:27 2m 0 2 251 63 267 NR
6 GVG Mandi Gobindgarh 03:36 03:38 2m 0 2 261 82 266 NR
7 KNN Khanna 03:44 03:46 2m 0 2 269 69 264 NR
8 LDH Ludhiana Junction 04:23 04:33 10m 0 2 312 47 257 NR
9 PHR Phillaur Junction 04:50 04:52 2m 0 2 325 40 241 NR
10 NRO Nakodar Junction 05:40 05:42 2m 0 2 357 25 232 NR
11 LNK Lohian Khas Junction 07:00 0 2 389 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 29 2024 (21:47)

Jul 29 2024 (21:47)

1

1


